PAGE 1 of 8
Insight Managed WiFi 6
AX1800 Wireless Access Points
Data Sheet | WAX610, WAX610Y
The WAX610 supports the next generation
WiFi 6 smart phones, IoT devices, and
notebook computers, delivering up to
40% more throughput to each individual

PMB0331-10000S
PMB0351-10000S
Ordering Information
WAX610-100NAS US
WAX610-100EUS Europe
WAX610PA-100NAS US (Power adapter included)
WAX610Y-100NAS (Outdoor version) US
WAX610Y-100EUS (Outdoor version) Europe
Power Adapters
PAV12V-100NAS US and Canada
PAV12V-100UKS UK
PAV12V-100EUS Europe except UK